Paper weight (ke)

Warranty Period

Plastic weight (ke)

Packaged dimensions (HxWxL mm)
Product EAN

Display Footprint (mm)
Transport dimensions (mm)
Gross Weight (Packaged) (ke)
Packaging

Item priced per

Inner box quantity

Outer box (HXWxL mim)
Outer box quantity

Gross weight outer carton (kg)

NJS067E

014

12 months

006

780x90x90

5021196734482

780x90x90

780x90x90

163

Retail Box

1

0

300x790x210

3

1059



