



	NJS067E
Paper weight (kg)	0.14
Warranty Period	12 months
Plastic weight (kg)	0.06
Packaged dimensions (HxWxL, mm)	780x90x90
Product EAN	5021196734482
Display Footprint (mm)	780x90x90
Transport dimensions (mm)	780x90x90
Gross Weight (Packaged) (kg)	1.63
Packaging	Retail Box
Item priced per	1
Inner box quantity	0
Outer box (HxWxL, mm)	300x790x210
Outer box quantity	6
Gross weight outer carton (kg)	10.59